

OIC Ltd. Vs. Bal Dassi & Ors.

FAO No. 369/2014

10.04.2026 Present: Ms. Mamta, Advocate, vice Mr. Ishan Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Janan Nath, Advocate, vice Mr. H.S. Ranga, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 to 5.

Name of respondent No. 6 stands deleted.

Ms. Aditi Rana, Advocate, vice Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for respondent No. 10.

As jointly prayed for, list after two weeks.

**(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge**

10th April, 2026
(raman)